
TRANSFORMING THE WAY THE WORLD WORKS

NORTH AMERICA 
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION 
SALES ORGANIZATION

Marine Sales Manager
Shea Griffin  +1 303-589-5311

Jacksonville, Florida

Shea.Griffin@Trimble.com

Trimble Planning Solutions
Adrien Patane  +1 512-484-7554

Denver, Colorado

Adrien_Patane@Trimble.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES & DISTRIBUTION
Paul Thomas  +1 770-330-3016

Atlanta, Georgia

Paul_Thomas@Trimble.com

Business Development Manager
Joe McNamara  +1 704 408 4318

Charlotte, North Carolina

Joe_McNamara@Trimble.com

Premier Accounts Manager
Javier Carrasco  +1 210-867-5470

San Antonio, Texas

Javier_Carrasco@Trimble.com

Eastern North America
Eastern Region Sales Manager
Rod Elliott  +1 905-876-8222

Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Rod_Elliott@Trimble.com 

Bruce Hanes  +1937-609-1921

Regional Account Representative

Dayton, Ohio

Bruce_Hanes@Trimble.com

Pete Kaz  +1 937-609-1946

Regional Account Representative

Dayton, Ohio

Pete_Kaz@Trimble.com

Jim Niemeyer  +1 720-437-0931

Regional Account Representative

Denver, Colorado

James_Niemeyer@Trimble.com 

Eastern Region Software Sales
Scott Bridges  +1 770-557-2122

Atlanta, Georgia

Scott_Bridges@Trimble.com

Mike Carris  +1 804-298-5210

Richmond, Virginia

Michael_Carris@Trimble.com

Western North America
Western Region Sales Manager
Greg Sparks  +1 253-279-1566

Seattle, Washington

Greg_Sparks@Trimble.com 

David Keck  +1 253-225-7891 

Regional Account Representative 

Seattle, Washington

David_Keck@Trimble.com

Brad Lingbeck  +1 303-809-3825

Regional Account Representative

Denver, Colorado

Brad_Lingbeck@Trimble.com

Chris Podgorski  +1 815-529-6099

Regional Account Representative

Chicago, Ilinois

Chris_Podgorski@Trimble.com

Western Region Software Sales
Nick Fifarek  +1 425-961-5281

Issaquah, Washington

Nick_Fifarek@Trimble.com
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Find your local SITECH dealer at www.SITECH-locator.com.



TRANSFORMING THE WAY THE WORLD WORKS

LATIN AMERICA 
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION 
SALES ORGANIZATION

DIRECTOR OF SALES & DISTRIBUTION
Paul Thomas  +1 770-330-3016

Atlanta, Georgia

Paul_Thomas@Trimble.com

Marine Sales Manager
Shea Griffin  +1 303-589-5311

Jacksonville, Florida

Shea.Griffin@Trimble.com

Trimble Planning Solutions
Adrien Patane  +1 512-484-7554

Denver, Colorado

Adrien_Patane@Trimble.com

Business Development Manager
Joe McNamara  +1 704 408 4318

Charlotte, North Carolina

Joe_McNamara@Trimble.com

Premier Accounts Manager
Javier Carrasco  +1 210-867-5470

San Antonio, Texas

Javier_Carrasco@Trimble.com

Latin America & Caribbean
Latin America & Caribbean Region Sales Manager
Ricardo Garri  +1 512-970-8096

Miami, Florida

Ricardo_Garri@Trimble.com 

John Fierro  +55 19 9932 6223

 Regional Account Representative

Sao Paulo, Brasil

John_Fierro@Trimble.com

Franco Ramos  +55 19 9473 9917

Regional Account Representative

Sao Paulo, Brasil

Franco_Ramos@Trimble.com 

Latin American Region Software Sales
Ricardo Garri  +1 512-970-8096

Miami, Florida

Ricardo_Garri@Trimble.com
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Find your local SITECH dealer at www.SITECH-locator.com.



TRANSFORMING THE WAY THE WORLD WORKS

AMERICAS 
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION 
SALES ORGANIZATION
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Find your local SITECH dealer at www.SITECH-locator.com.

Sales Engineer Specialists Covering all of the Americas Region

Asphalt Paving, Milling and Compaction
Brian Girouard  +1 702-683-4684

Las Vegas, Nevada

Brian_Girouard@Trimble.com 

Concrete Paving
Brian Girouard  +1 702-683-4684

Las Vegas, Nevada

Brian_Girouard@Trimble.com 

Curb & Gutter
Bruce DuVall  +1 303-489-2400

Denver, Colorado

Bruce_DuVall@Trimble.com

2D Machine Control
Ron Hageman  +1 937-609-2331

Dayton, Ohio

Ron_Hageman@Trimble.com 

Machine Control Installation
Carlos Sanchez Moreno  +56 998 136 765

Santiago, Chile

Carlos_SanchezMoreno@Trimble.com

Eastern North America

• Marc Delaney  +1 937-728-4251

Sales Engineer

Dayton, Ohio

Marc_Delaney@Trimble.com

• Joe Grenier  +1 207-249-9476

Sales Engineer

Bangor, Maine

Joseph_Grenier@Trimble.com

• Ken Watterson  +1-520-784-3678

Sales Engineer

Tucson, Arizona

Kenneth_Watterson@Trimble.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES & DISTRIBUTION
Paul Thomas  +1 770-330-3016

Atlanta, Georgia

Paul_Thomas@Trimble.com

Latin America & Caribbean

• Luis Blanco  +59 9-7568-2147

Sales Engineer

Santiago, RM, Chile

Luis_Blanco@Trimble.com

• Fernando Catrau  +55 19-9824-9268

Sales Engineer

Campinas, Sao Paulo, Brasil

Fernando_Catrau@Trimble.com

• Jorge Colini  +1 786-512-7436

Sales Engineer

Miami, Florida

Jorge_Colini@Trimble.com

• Sebastien Dubois  +52 81 820 31400

Sales Engineer

Monterrey, Mexico

Sebastien_Dubois@Trimble.com

SALES ENGINEER 
MANAGER
Lamar Hester +1 770-309-8833

Atlanta, Georgia

Lamar_Hester@Trimble.com

Western North America

• Pat Bramble  +1 619-371-6320

Sales Engineer

Las Vegas, Nevada

Pat_Bramble@Trimble.com

• Stephen Koehler  +1 636-698-3406

Sales Engineer

St. Louis, Missouri

Stephen_Koehler@Trimble.com

• Noel Saur  +1 720-448-6501

Sales Engineer

Denver, Colorado

Noel_Saur@Trimble.com


